Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
Heavy duty narrow stile reversible lockcase to suit euro profile cylinders.
DE18401WO/30/216            sashlock with whisper comfort - 30mm
                                            backset - sqfe                                    sat. stainless steel
DE18401WO/35/216            sashlock with whisper comfort - 35mm
                                            backset - sqfe                                    sat. stainless steel
DE18401WO/40/216            sashlock with whisper comfort - 40mm
                                            backset - sqfe                                    sat. stainless steel
Case:                                   galvanised
Backset:                               25 / 27 / 30 / 33 / 35 / 38 / 40 / 45mm
                                            (backsets shown in bold are standard stock lines -
                                            other backsets are available to special order)
Centres:                               profile cylinder:                     92mm
Deadbolt:                             20mm single throw, cast steel - nickel plated with
                                            anti-saw protection
Follower:                              8mm with pinch grips, heavy sprung to suit unsprung
                                            door furniture
Latchbolt:                             reversible, self lubricating, cast steel - nickel plated with
                                            nylon insert
D&E 18401 narrow stile lockcase
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1001
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
Heavy duty narrow stile reversible lockcase to suit euro profile cylinders.
DE18407WO/30/216            sashlock - 30mm backset - sqfe      sat. stainless steel
DE18407WO/30/235            sashlock - 30mm backset - sqfe      zinc plated
DE18407WO/35/216            sashlock - 35mm backset - sqfe      sat. stainless steel
DE18407WO/35/235            sashlock - 35mm backset - sqfe      zinc plated
DE18407WO/40/216            sashlock - 40mm backset - sqfe      sat. stainless steel
DE18407WO/40/235            sashlock - 40mm backset - sqfe      zinc plated
DE18407WO/45/216            sashlock - 45mm backset - sqfe      sat. stainless steel
DE18407WO/45/235            sashlock - 45mm backset - sqfe      zinc plated
Case:                                   galvanised
Backset:                               25 / 27 / 30 / 33 / 35 / 38 / 40 / 45mm
                                            (backsets shown in bold are standard stock lines -
                                            other backsets are available to special order)
Centres:                               profile cylinder:                     92mm
Deadbolt:                             20mm single throw, cast steel - nickel plated
Follower:                              8mm heavy sprung to suit unsprung door furniture
Latchbolt:                             reversible, cast steel - nickel plated
D&E 18407 narrow stile lockcase
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1002
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
Heavy duty narrow stile reversible lockcase to suit euro profile cylinders.
DE18405WO/20/216            sashlock - 20mm backset - sqfe      sat. stainless steel
DE18405WO/20/235            sashlock - 20mm backset - sqfe      zinc plated
DE18405WO/25/216            sashlock - 25mm backset - sqfe      sat. stainless steel
DE18405WO/25/235            sashlock - 25mm backset - sqfe      zinc plated
DE18405WO/27/216            sashlock - 27mm backset - sqfe      sat. stainless steel
DE18405WO/27/235            sashlock - 27mm backset - sqfe      zinc plated
DE18405WO/30/216            sashlock - 30mm backset - sqfe      sat. stainless steel
DE18405WO/30/235            sashlock - 30mm backset - sqfe      zinc plated
DE18405WO/35/216            sashlock - 35mm backset - sqfe      sat. stainless steel
DE18405WO/35/235            sashlock - 35mm backset - sqfe      zinc plated
DE18405WO/40/216            sashlock - 40mm backset - sqfe      sat. stainless steel
DE18405WO/40/235            sashlock - 40mm backset - sqfe      zinc plated
DE18405WO/45/216            sashlock - 45mm backset - sqfe      sat. stainless steel
DE18405WO/45/235            sashlock - 45mm backset - sqfe      zinc plated
Case:                                   galvanised
Backset:                               18 / 20 / 22 / 25 / 27 / 30 / 33 / 35 / 38 / 40 / 45mm
                                            (backsets shown in bold are standard stock lines -
                                            other backsets are available to special order)
Centres:                               profile cylinder:                     92mm
Deadbolt:                             14mm single throw, cast steel - nickel plated
Follower:                              8mm heavy sprung to suit unsprung door furniture
Latchbolt:                             reversible, cast steel - nickel plated.
D&E 18405 narrow stile lockcase
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1003
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
Narrow stile anti-panic lockcase to suit euro profile cylinders.
DE18405EP/30/216             anti-panic lockcase - 30mm backset -
                                            through follower - sqfe                      sat. stainless steel
DE18405EP/35/216             anti-panic lockcase - 35mm backset -
                                            through follower - sqfe                      sat. stainless steel
DE18405EP/40/216             anti-panic lockcase - 40mm backset -
                                            through follower - sqfe                      sat. stainless steel
DE18405EP/45/216             anti-panic lockcase - 45mm backset -
                                            through follower - sqfe                      sat. stainless steel
Forend:                                24mm square end - stainless steel
Case:                                   galvanised
Backset:                               30 / 33 / 35 / 38 / 40 / 45mm
                                            (backsets shown in bold are standard stock lines -
                                            other backsets are available to special order)
Centres:                               profile cylinder:                     92mm
Deadbolt:                             14mm single throw, cast steel - nickel plated with
                                            anti-saw protection
Follower:                              8mm heavy sprung to suit unsprung door furniture
Latchbolt:                             reversible, cast steel - nickel plated
Operation:                            lever operation retracts the latchbolt and deadbolt at all
                                            times
D&E 18405 EP narrow stile anti-panic lockcase
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1004
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
Narrow stile, reversible lockcase to suit euro profile cylinders.  The extra long
375mm forend guarantees installation in 99.9% of repair or refurbishment
applications.
This lock is locksmiths choice.
DE18419WO/30/216            ‘refurb’ sashlock - 30mm backset -
                                            sqfe                                                  sat. stainless steel
DE18419WO/35/216            ‘refurb’ sashlock - 35mm backset -
                                            sqfe                                                  sat. stainless steel
Forend:                                24mm square end - stainless steel
Case:                                   galvanised
Centres:                               profile cylinder:                     92mm
Deadbolt:                             20mm single throw, cast steel - nickel plated with
                                            anti-saw protection.
Follower:                              8mm heavy sprung to suit unsprung door furniture
Latchbolt:                             reversible, cast steel - nickel plated
D&E 18419 narrow stile refurbishment lockcase
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1005
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
Heavy duty narrow stile roller bolt lockcase to suit euro profile cylinders.
DE18417WO/30/216            sashlock with roller latch - 30mm
                                            backset - sqfe                                    sat. stainless steel
DE18417WO/30/235            sashlock with roller latch - 30mm
                                            backset - sqfe                                    zinc plated
DE18417WO/35/216            sashlock with roller latch - 35mm
                                            backset - sqfe                                    sat. stainless steel
DE18417WO/35/235            sashlock with roller latch - 35mm
                                            backset - sqfe                                    zinc plated
Case:                                   galvanised.
Backset:                               25 / 30 / 35 / 40 / 45mm
                                            (backsets shown in bold are standard stock lines -
                                            other backsets are available to special order)
Deadbolt:                             20mm single throw, cast steel - nickel plated with
                                            anti-saw protection.
Latchbolt:                             roller latch
D&E 18417 series narrow stile roller lockcase
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1006
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
Heavy duty narrow stile deadlock case to suit euro profile cylinders.
DE18400/18/216                  deadlock - 18mm backset - sqfe      sat. stainless steel
DE18400/18/235                  deadlock - 18mm backset - sqfe      zinc plated
DE18400/20/216                  deadlock - 20mm backset - sqfe      sat. stainless steel
DE18400/20/235                  deadlock - 20mm backset - sqfe      zinc plated
DE18400/22/216                  deadlock - 22mm backset - sqfe      sat. stainless steel
DE18400/22/235                  deadlock - 22mm backset - sqfe      zinc plated
Case:                                   galvanised.
Deadbolt:                             14mm single throw, cast steel - nickel plated with
                                            anti-saw protection.
DE18410/30/216                  deadlock - 30mm backset - sqfe      sat. stainless steel
DE18410/30/235                  deadlock - 30mm backset - sqfe      zinc plated
DE18410/35/216                  deadlock - 35mm backset - sqfe      sat. stainless steel
DE18410/35/235                  deadlock - 35mm backset - sqfe      zinc plated
DE18410/40/216                  deadlock - 40mm backset - sqfe      sat. stainless steel
DE18410/40/235                  deadlock - 40mm backset - sqfe      zinc plated
DE18410/45/216                  deadlock - 45mm backset - sqfe      sat. stainless steel
DE18410/45/235                  deadlock - 45mm backset - sqfe      zinc plated
Case:                                   galvanised.
Backset:                               25 / 27 / 30 / 33 / 35 / 38 / 40 / 45mm
                                            (backsets shown in bold are standard stock lines -
                                            other backsets are available to special order)
Deadbolt:                             20mm single throw, cast steel - nickel plated with
                                            anti-saw protection.
D&E 18400 series narrow stile deadlock case
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1007
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
Narrow stile latchlock case to suit euro profile cylinders.
DE18412OO/18/235            nightlatch lockcase - 18mm backset -
                                            sqfe                                                  zinc plated
DE18412OO/30/235            nightlatch lockcase - 30mm backset -
                                            sqfe                                                  zinc plated
DE18412OO/35/235            nightlatch lockcase - 35mm backset -
                                            sqfe                                                  zinc plated
Case:                                   galvanised.
Backset:                               18 / 20 / 22 / 25 / 27 / 30 / 35 / 40 / 45mm
                                            (backsets shown in bold are standard stock lines -
                                            other backsets are available to special order)
Latchbolt:                             reversible, cast steel - nickel plated.
D&E 18412 narrow stile latchlock case
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1008
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
Narrow stile latchlock case.
DE13412OO/25/216            latchbolt lockcase - 25mm backset -
                                            sqfe                                                  sat. stainless steel
DE13412OO/25/235            latchbolt lockcase - 25mm backset -
                                            sqfe                                                  zinc plated
DE13412OO/30/216            latchbolt lockcase - 30mm backset -
                                            sqfe                                                  sat. stainless steel
DE13412OO/30/235            latchbolt lockcase - 30mm backset -
                                            sqfe                                                  zinc plated
DE13412OO/35/216            latchbolt lockcase - 35mm backset -
                                            sqfe                                                  sat. stainless steel
DE13412OO/35/235            latchbolt lockcase - 35mm backset -
                                            sqfe                                                  zinc plated
Case:                                   galvanised.
Backset:                               18 / 20 / 22 / 25 / 27 / 30 / 35 / 40 / 45mm
                                            (backsets shown in bold are standard stock lines -
                                            other backsets are available to special order)
Follower:                              8mm heavy sprung to suit unsprung door furniture
Latchbolt:                             reversible, cast steel - nickel plated.
D&E 13412 narrow stile latchlock case
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1009
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
DE18327OO/20/235            hook bolt lockcase - 20mm backset -
                                            sqfe                                                  zinc plated
Case:                                   galvanised
Hook bolt:                            20mm single throw, cast steel - nickel plated
DE18328OO/20/235            double hook bolt lockcase - 20mm
                                            backset - sqfe                                    zinc plated
Case:                                   galvanised
Claw bolt:                             14mm single throw, cast steel - nickel plated
D&E 18327 & 18328 sliding door locks
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
Heavy duty narrow stile hook bolt lockcase
to suit euro profile cylinders.
Heavy duty narrow stile hook bolt lockcase
to suit euro profile cylinders.
K-1010
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
D&E narrow stile lock strike plates
Lockcase No. Strike plate  Lockcase No. Strike plate
DE13308 N/A  DE18405EP 1 843500
DE13325 1 834400  DE18407 1 843500
DE13420 1 834400   1 8435K0 ▼
DE13412 1 844200   1 8435EA ▼
DE18302 N/A   1 8435E0 ▼
DE18326 N/A
DE18330 1844400
DE18400 1843700  DE18410 1 843700
   DE18412 1 844200
DE18401 1 843500
 1 8435K0 ▼ DE18417 1 843800
 1 8435EA ▼ DE18419 1 849000
 1 8435E0 ▼  1 843500
    1 8435K0 ▼
DE18405 1 843500   1 8435EA ▼
 1 8435K0 ▼  1 8435E0 ▼
 1 8435EA ▼
 1 8435E0 ▼
Suitable for use with electric locks:
▼     Peso Models:    500 / 500A
▼     Eff-Eff Models:  17 / 19
▼     Eff-Eff Models:  12
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1011
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
D&E narrow stile lock strike plates
DE1843500
DE1843000 DE1844200
DE1849100 DE1849000 1843800 1844400
DE1843700 DE18435K0 DE18435EA DE18435E0
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1012
NOTE:- Rebate sets
13mm & 25mm rebate sets are available for the 240mm forends -
supplied only in sat. stainless steel and are handed.
Right hand Left hand
( Din Standard )
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
Heavy duty narrow stile reversible lockcase to suit euro profile cylinders.
DE9501/25/ZP          sashlock - 25mm backset - sqfe                  zinc plated
DE9502/30/ZP          sashlock - 30mm backset - sqfe                  zinc plated
DE9503/35/ZP          sashlock - 35mm backset - sqfe                  zinc plated
DE9504/40/ZP          sashlock - 40mm backset - sqfe                  zinc plated
DE9505/45/ZP          sashlock - 45mm backset - sqfe                  zinc plated
Latchbolt:                  reversible, cast steel - zinc plated
Deadbolt:                  20mm single throw, cast steel - zinc plated
Case:                        galvanised
Follower:                   8mm heavy sprung to suit unsprung door furniture
DE9601/25/SS          sashlock - 25mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9602/30/SS          sashlock - 30mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9603/35/SS          sashlock - 35mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9604/40/SS          sashlock - 40mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9605/45/SS          sashlock - 45mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
Latchbolt:                  reversible, cast steel - nickel plated
Deadbolt:                  20mm single throw, cast steel - nickel plated
Case:                        galvanised
Follower:                   8mm heavy sprung to suit unsprung door furniture
D&E narrow stile sashlock
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1013
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
Heavy duty narrow stile reversible sashlock to suit euro profile cylinders.
DE9701/25/SS          sashlock - 25mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9702/30/SS          sashlock - 30mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9703/35/SS          sashlock - 35mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9704/40/SS          sashlock - 40mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9705/45/SS          sashlock - 45mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
Latchbolt:                  reversible, cast steel - nickel plated
Deadbolt:                  20mm single throw, cast steel with steel security
                                 pins - nickel plated
Case:                        galvanised
Follower:                   8mm with pinch grip, heavy sprung to suit unsprung
                                 door furniture spring grip
Centres:                    profile cylinder:                    92mm
Backset:                    25 / 30 / 35 / 40 / 45mm
                                 (backsets shown in bold are standard stock lines -
                                 other backsets are available to special order)
D&E narrow stile sashlock
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1014
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
Heavy duty narrow stile reversible anti panic sashlock to suit euro profile cylinders.
DE9672/30/SS/1-3LH          anti-panic lockcase - 30mm backset -
                                            split follower - fig. 1/3 - sqfe              sat. stainless steel
DE9672/30/SS/2-4RH          anti-panic sashlock - 30mm backset -
                                            split follower - fig. 2/4 - sqfe              sat. stainless steel
DE9673/35/SS/1-3LH          anti-panic lockcase - 35mm backset -
                                            split follower - fig. 1/3 - sqfe              sat. stainless steel
DE9673/35/SS/2-4RH          anti-panic sashlock - 35mm backset -
                                            split follower - fig. 2/4 - sqfe              sat. stainless steel
DE9674/40/SS/1-3LH          anti-panic lockcase - 40mm backset -
                                            split follower - fig. 1/3 - sqfe              sat. stainless steel
DE9674/40/SS/2-4RH          anti-panic sashlock - 40mm backset -
                                            split follower - fig. 2/4 - sqfe              sat. stainless steel
DE9675/45/SS/1-3LH          anti-panic lockcase - 45mm backset -
                                            split follower - fig. 1/3 - sqfe              sat. stainless steel
DE9675/45/SS/2-4RH          anti-panic sashlock - 45mm backset -
                                            split follower - fig. 2/4 - sqfe              sat. stainless steel
DE9672/30/SS                     anti-panic lockcase - 30mm backset -
                                            1 pce follower - sqfe                         sat. stainless steel
DE9673/35/SS                     anti-panic sashlock - 35mm backset -
                                            1 pce follower - sqfe                         sat. stainless steel
DE9674/40/SS                     anti-panic lockcase - 40mm backset -
                                            1 pce follower - sqfe                         sat. stainless steel
DE9675/45/SS                     anti-panic sashlock - 45mm backset -
                                            1 pce follower - sqfe                         sat. stainless steel
Operation:                            lever operation retracts the latchbolt and deadbolt from
                                            the relevant handed side at all times
Handings:                            Fig 1:  open in anti-clockwise close
                                            Fig 2:  open in clockwise close
                                            Fig 3:  open out anti-clockwise close
                                            Fig 4:  open out clockwise close
D&E narrow stile anti-panic sashlock
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1015
INSIDE
INSIDE
INSIDE
INSIDE
Fig. 1 - Left Hand - Open In
Fig. 4 - Right Hand - Open Out
Fig. 2 - Right Hand - Open In
Fig. 3 - Left Hand - Open Out
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
Heavy duty narrow stile reversible anti panic sashlock to suit euro profile cylinders.
Latchbolt:                  reversible, cast steel - nickel plated
Deadbolt:                  20mm single throw, cast steel - nickel plated
Case:                        galvanised
Follower:                   8mm, heavy sprung to suit unsprung door furniture - through
                                 follower unless otherwise stated
Centres:                    profile cylinder:                    92mm
Backset:                    30 / 35 / 40 / 45mm
                                 (backsets shown in bold are standard stock lines -
                                 other backsets are available to special order)
D&E narrow stile anti-panic sashlock
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1016
INSIDE
INSIDE
INSIDE
INSIDE
Fig. 1 - Left Hand - Open In
Fig. 4 - Right Hand - Open Out
Fig. 2 - Right Hand - Open In
Fig. 3 - Left Hand - Open Out
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
Heavy duty narrow stile reversible lockcase to suit euro profile cylinders.
DE9681/25/SS          roller sashlock - 25mm backset - sqfe         sat. stainless steel
DE9682/30/SS          roller sashlock - 30mm backset - sqfe         sat. stainless steel
DE9683/35/SS          roller sashlock - 35mm backset - sqfe         sat. stainless steel
DE9684/40/SS          roller sashlock - 40mm backset - sqfe         sat. stainless steel
DE9685/45/SS          roller sashlock - 45mm backset - sqfe         sat. stainless steel
Latchbolt:                  roller bolt, brass - nickel plated
Deadbolt:                  20mm single throw, cast steel - nickel plated
Case:                        galvanised
Backset:                    25 / 30 / 35 / 40 / 45mm
                                 (backsets shown in bold are standard stock lines -
                                 other backsets are available to special order)
D&E narrow stile roller latch sashlock
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1017
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
Heavy duty narrow stile reversible nightlatch lockcase to suit euro profile cylinders.
DE9531/25/ZP          nightlatch - 25mm backset - sqfe                 zinc plated
DE9532/30/ZP          nightlatch - 30mm backset - sqfe                 zinc plated
DE9533/35/ZP          nightlatch - 35mm backset - sqfe                 zinc plated
DE9534/40/ZP          nightlatch - 40mm backset - sqfe                 zinc plated
DE9535/45/ZP          nightlatch - 45mm backset - sqfe                 zinc plated
Latchbolt:                  reversible, cast steel - zinc plated
Case:                        galvanised
Follower:                   8mm heavy sprung to suit unsprung door furniture
DE9631/25/SS          nightlatch - 25mm backset - sqfe                 sat. stainless steel
DE9632/30/SS          nightlatch - 30mm backset - sqfe                 sat. stainless steel
DE9633/35/SS          nightlatch - 35mm backset - sqfe                 sat. stainless steel
DE9634/40/SS          nightlatch - 40mm backset - sqfe                 sat. stainless steel
DE9635/45/SS          nightlatch - 45mm backset - sqfe                 sat. stainless steel
Latchbolt:                  reversible, cast steel - nickel plated
Case:                        galvanised
Follower:                   8mm heavy sprung to suit unsprung door furniture
Centres:                    profile cylinder:                    92mm
Backset:                    25 / 30 / 35 / 40 / 45mm
                                 (backsets shown in bold are standard stock lines -
                                 other backsets are available to special order)
D&E narrow stile nightlatch
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1018
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
Heavy duty narrow stile reversible latch lock to suit euro profile cylinders.
DE9521/25/ZP          latch lock - 25mm backset - sqfe                  zinc plated
DE9522/30/ZP          latch lock - 30mm backset - sqfe                  zinc plated
DE9523/35/ZP          latch lock - 35mm backset - sqfe                  zinc plated
DE9524/40/ZP          latch lock - 40mm backset - sqfe                  zinc plated
DE9525/45/ZP          latch lock - 45mm backset - sqfe                  zinc plated
Latchbolt:                  reversible, cast steel - zinc plated
Case:                        galvanised
Follower:                   8mm heavy sprung to suit unsprung door furniture
DE9621/25/SS          latch lock - 25mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9622/30/SS          latch lock - 30mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9623/35/SS          latch lock - 35mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9624/40/SS          latch lock - 40mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9625/45/SS          latch lock - 45mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
Latchbolt:                  reversible, cast steel - nickel plated
Case:                        galvanised
Follower:                   8mm heavy sprung to suit unsprung door furniture
D&E narrow stile latch lock
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1019
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
Heavy duty narrow stile deadlock to suit euro profile cylinders.
DE9551/25/ZP          deadlock - 25mm backset - sqfe                  zinc plated
DE9552/30/ZP          deadlock - 30mm backset - sqfe                  zinc plated
DE9553/35/ZP          deadlock - 35mm backset - sqfe                  zinc plated
DE9554/40/ZP          deadlock - 40mm backset - sqfe                  zinc plated
DE9555/45/ZP          deadlock - 45mm backset - sqfe                  zinc plated
Deadbolt:                  20mm single throw, cast steel - zinc plated
Case:                        galvanised
DE9651/25/SS          deadlock - 25mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9652/30/SS          deadlock - 30mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9653/35/SS          deadlock - 35mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9654/40/SS          deadlock - 40mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9655/45/SS          deadlock - 45mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
Deadbolt:                  20mm single throw, cast steel - nickel plated
Case:                        galvanised
DE9751/25/SS          deadlock - 25mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9752/30/SS          deadlock - 30mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9753/35/SS          deadlock - 35mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9754/40/SS          deadlock - 40mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9755/45/SS          deadlock - 45mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
Deadbolt:                  20mm single throw, cast steel with steel security
                                 pins - nickel plated
Case:                        galvanised
D&E narrow stile deadlock
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1020
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
Heavy duty narrow stile small case deadlock to suit euro profile cylinders.
DE9541/25/ZP          deadlock - 25mm backset - sqfe                  zinc plated
DE9542/30/ZP          deadlock - 30mm backset - sqfe                  zinc plated
DE9543/35/ZP          deadlock - 35mm backset - sqfe                  zinc plated
DE9544/40/ZP          deadlock - 40mm backset - sqfe                  zinc plated
DE9545/45/ZP          deadlock - 45mm backset - sqfe                  zinc plated
Deadbolt:                  20mm single throw, cast steel - zinc plated
Case:                        galvanised
DE9641/25/SS          deadlock - 25mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9642/30/SS          deadlock - 30mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9643/35/SS          deadlock - 35mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9644/40/SS          deadlock - 40mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9645/45/SS          deadlock - 45mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
Deadbolt:                  20mm single throw, cast steel - nickel plated
Case:                        galvanised
DE9741/25/SS          deadlock - 25mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9742/30/SS          deadlock - 30mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9743/35/SS          deadlock - 35mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9744/40/SS          deadlock - 40mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
DE9745/45/SS          deadlock - 45mm backset - sqfe                  sat. stainless steel
Deadbolt:                  20mm single throw, cast steel with steel security
                                 pins - nickel plated
Case:                        galvanised
D&E narrow stile deadlock - small case
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1021
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
Heavy duty narrow stile deadlock with pivoting deadbolt to suit euro profile cylinders.
DE9562/30/ZP          pivoting deadbolt - 30mm backset - sqfe     zinc plated
DE9563/35/ZP          pivoting deadbolt - 35mm backset - sqfe     zinc plated
DE9564/40/ZP          pivoting deadbolt - 40mm backset - sqfe     zinc plated
DE9565/45/ZP          pivoting deadbolt - 45mm backset - sqfe     zinc plated
Deadbolt:                  34mm single throw pivoting deadbolt, cast steel - zinc plated
Case:                        galvanised
DE9662/30/SS          pivoting deadbolt - 30mm backset - sqfe     sat. stainless steel
DE9663/35/SS          pivoting deadbolt - 35mm backset - sqfe     sat. stainless steel
DE9664/40/SS          pivoting deadbolt - 40mm backset - sqfe     sat. stainless steel
DE9665/45/SS          pivoting deadbolt - 45mm backset - sqfe     sat. stainless steel
Deadbolt:                  34mm single throw pivoting deadbolt, cast steel - nickel plated
Case:                        galvanised
D&E narrow stile pivoting deadlock
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1022
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
Heavy duty narrow stile hook bolt with pivoting deadbolt to suit euro profile cylinders.
DE9592/30/ZP          pivoting hook bolt with security pin - 30mm
                                 backset - sqfe                                               zinc plated
DE9593/35/ZP          pivoting hook bolt with security pin - 35mm
                                 backset - sqfe                                               zinc plated
DE9594/40/ZP          pivoting hook bolt with security pin - 40mm
                                 backset - sqfe                                               zinc plated
DE9595/45/ZP          pivoting hook bolt with security pin - 45mm
                                 backset - sqfe                                               zinc plated
Deadbolt:                  34mm single throw pivoting deadbolt, cast steel - zinc plated
Case:                        galvanised
DE9692/30/SS          pivoting deadbolt with security pin - 30mm
                                 backset - sqfe                                               sat. stainless steel
DE9693/35/SS          pivoting deadbolt with security pin - 35mm
                                 backset - sqfe                                               sat. stainless steel
DE9694/40/SS          pivoting deadbolt with security pin - 40mm
                                 backset - sqfe                                               sat. stainless steel
DE9695/45/SS          pivoting deadbolt with security pin - 45mm
                                 backset - sqfe                                               sat. stainless steel
Deadbolt:                  34mm single throw pivoting hook bolt, cast steel - nickel plated
Case:                        galvanised
D&E narrow stile pivoting hook lock
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1023
Sales: 01733 896123                        Fax: 01733 894466
E&OE
D&E narrow stile lock strike plates
CI/SfB
 31/59 Xt 7
September 2007
K-1024
DEP635/12 or DEP635/17  DEP636/12 or DEP636/17
DEP9500/12 or DEP9600/17
NOTE:- Rebate sets
13mm & 25mm rebate sets are available
for the 240mm forends - supplied only in
sat. stainless steel and are handed.
Right hand Left hand
( Din Standard )
DEP1205/17 DEP1205H/17